
Championnat de France Interclubs

14/11/09Date :

CANON Alexanne

CANON Alexanne

DESIRE-BRIATTE Lucie

DESIRE-BRIATTE Lucie

GALATEAU Pauline

GALATEAU Pauline

GALATEAU Pauline

GALATEAU Pauline

GILI-LACOSTE Manon

GILI-LACOSTE Manon

GILI-LACOSTE Manon

GILI-LACOSTE Manon

LATCHERE Manon

LATCHERE Manon

LATCHERE Manon

LIQUET Clémence

LIQUET Clémence

MAILHARRAINCIN Aude

MAILHARRAINCIN Aude

PEDELABORDE Oïhane

PEDELABORDE Oïhane

POILLONG Maureen

POILLONG Maureen

POILLONG Maureen

POILLONG Maureen

VERNAY Julie

VERNAY Julie

Nom - Prénom

10x100 NL

200 NL

10x100 NL

100 Brasse

10x100 NL

200 4N

4x100 4N

400 4N

10x100 NL

100 Dos

4x100 4N

400 NL

10x100 NL

100 NL

4x100 4N

10x100 NL

200 Brasse

10x100 NL

200 Dos

10x100 NL

50 NL

10x100 NL

200 PAP

4x100 4N

800 NL

10x100 NL

100 PAP

Nage

11:55:00

03:12:00

11:55:00

01:34:17

11:55:00

02:29:56

04:48:16

05:21:35

11:55:00

01:14:61

04:48:16

05:09:73

11:55:00

01:02:91

04:48:16

11:55:00

03:29:00

11:55:00

03:29:00

11:55:00

00:34:94

11:55:00

02:27:53

04:48:16

09:40:65

11:55:00

01:13:20

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

R2001

R2001

R2001

R2002

R2001

R2002

R2001

R2002

R2001

R2001

R2001

R2001

R2002

R2001

6

4

8

2

1

1

7

4

5

10

3

9

3

2

Résultats

Temps

12:14:26

03:11:01

12:14:26

01:34:41

12:14:26

02:34:45

04:55:46

05:20:29

12:14:26

01:15:65

04:55:46

05:06:10

12:14:26

01:04:88

04:55:46

12:14:26

Disqualifié

12:14:26

03:15:40

12:14:26

00:34:92

12:14:26

02:37:77

04:55:46

09:55:07

12:14:26

01:18:15

Lieu : Lons Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

minimas


